12/14/201

gid LastName

400 MEIER

427 MEYER

Totals:

Drawer

$4.70

$103.87

$108.57

Drawer Report JP

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($556.45) ($1.00)
$0.00 $0.00  ($1,152.43) ($6.00)

($1,708.88) ($7.00)

#Paids/'Void

30

74

Handle Net Handle

$562.15 $561.15
$1,262.30 $1,256.30
$1,824.45 $1,817.45

$0.00

$0.00

67

86

153



