Drawer Report JP

12/14/201

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	400 MEIER	\$4.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$556.45)	(\$1.00)	30	\$562.15	\$561.15	\$0.00	67
	427 MEYER	\$103.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,152.43)	(\$6.00)	44	\$1,262.30	\$1,256.30	\$0.00	86
,	Totals:	\$108.57			(\$1,708.88)	(\$7.00)	74	\$1,824.45	\$1,817.45		153